RTS-A Series Poles
ROUND TAPERED STEEL
Page 1 of 5
(Rev 06/20/24)
AAL_RTS-A-Poles_spec_R03
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

3 Not available on the following poles: 20ft 6" .188, 25ft 7" .188, 30ft, 8" .188, 35ft 9.5" .125
4 Specify if needed for group 1 poles. Not available with Group 2 poles
MOUNTING ORIENTATION
Denotes handhole location
1 2 2L
3T 4
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Denotes handhole location
1 2L
2 3T
3Y 43T
Accessories (Order Separately)
VM2S08 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 8 ft
VM2S12 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 12 ft
VM2S16 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 16 ft
VM2S20 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 20 ft
VM2S25 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 25 ft
RTS-A Series Poles
ROUND TAPERED STEEL
Page 3 of 5
(Rev 06/20/24)

SHAFT DIMENSIONS
WALL
THICKNESS
BOLT CIRCLE
(SUGGESTED)
BOLT CIRCLE
(RANGE)
BASE PLATE
SQUARE
ANCHOR BOLT
SIZE
BOLT
PROJECTION POLE WEIGHT
FEET METERS
Group 1
RTS-A-20-65-A 20 6.1 6.5" x 3.7” .119" 10" 9.5" - 13.0" 12.5" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 187
RTS-A-25-70-A 25 7.6 7.0" x 3.5” .119" 11" 10" - 13.0" 12.5" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 226
RTS-A-30-80-A 30 9.1 8.0" x 3.8” .119" 12" 11" - 13.5" 12.5" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 290
RTS-A-35-85-A 35 10.7 8.5" x 3.6” .119" 13" 11.5" - 13.5" 12.5" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 340
RTS-A-39-90-A 39 11.9 9.0" x 3.5” .119" 13" 12.5' - 13.5" 12.5" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 382
Group 2
RTS-A-10-50-A 10 3 4.4" x 3.0” .119" 8" 8" 8.5" - Triangular 3/4" x 17" x 3" 3.5" 60
RTS-A-12-50-A 12 3.7 4.7" x 3.0” .119" 8" 8" 8.5" - Triangular 3/4" x 17" x 3" 3.5" 70
RTS-A-14-50-A 14 4.3 5.0" x 3.0” .119" 8" 8" 8.5" - Triangular 3/4" x 17" x 3" 3.5" 80
RTS-A-16-50-A 16 4.9 5.2" x 3.0” .119" 8" 8" 8.5" - Triangular 3/4" x 17" x 3" 3.5" 95
RTS-A-18-50-A 18 5.5 5.5" x 3.0” .119" 8" 8" 8.5" - Triangular 3/4" x 17" x 3" 3.5" 110
RTS-A-20-60-A 20 6.1 5.8" x 3.0” .119" 8" 8" 8.5" - Triangular 3/4" x 17" x 3" 3.5" 125
Group 3
RTS-A-25-70-B 25 7.6 7.0" x 3.5” .179" 10.0" 9.5 - 10.5" 10.88" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 280
RTS-A-30-80-B 30 9.1 8.0" x 3.8” .179" 11.0" 10.5 - 11.5" 11.5" - Square 1.25" x 42" x 6" 5.0" 380
RTS-A-35-95-A 35 10.7 9.5" x 4.6” .119" 13.0" 12.5 - 13.5" 13.0" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 370
RTS-A-40-90-A 40 12.2 9.0" x 3.6” .119" 12.5" 12 - 13.0" 12.38" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 355
RTS-A-40-90-B 40 12.2 9.0" x 3.6” .179" 12.5" 12 - 13.0" 12.38" - Square 1.25" x 42" x 6" 5.0" 515
RTS-A-45-10-A 45 13.7 10.0" x 3.7” .119" 13.5" 13 - 14.0" 14.0" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 450
RTS-A-50-10-A 50 15.2 10.0" x 3.0” .119" 13.5" 13 - 14.0" 14.0" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 475
RTS-A-50-10-B 50 15.2 10.0" x 3.0” .179" 13.5" 13 - 14.0" 14.0" - Square 1.25" x 42" x 6" 5.0" 680
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
EHH
Extra handhole
Anchor Base Detail

Bolt Circle (Inner)
Bolt Square (Outer)
Bolt Square (Inner)
Height of option in feet
BASE COVER
270˚ 90˚
180˚
0˚
Handhole
VIBRATION DAMPER
2ND MODE
VM2S08 – 8'
VM2S12 – 12'
VM2S16 – 16'
VM2S20 – 20'
VM2S24 – 24'
VM2SXX
Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener
Field installed, internal dampener
designed to alter pole resonance